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179.01 - 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 15556  100.00% 129.01-130 141 0.91% 5153 33.13% 10544 67.78%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 15553 99.98% 128.01-129 185 1.19% 5338 34.31% 10403 66.87%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 5 0.083% 15552 99.97% 127.01-128 167 1.07% 5505 35.39% 10218 65.69%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 15551 99.97% 126.01-127 139 0.89% 5644 36.28% 10051 64.61%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 10 0.06% 15549 99.96% 125.01-126 179 1.15% 5823 37.43% 9912 63.72%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 14 0.09% 15546 99.94% 124.01-125 169 1.09% 5992 38.52% 9733 62.57%
173.01-174 17 0.1% 31 0.20% 15542 99.91% 123.01-124 175 1.12% 6167 39.64% 9564 61.48%
172.01-173 8 0.05% 39 0.25% 15525 99.80% 122.01-123 201 1.29% 6368 40.94% 9389 60.36%
171.01-172 14 0.09% 53 0.34% 15517 99.75% 121.01-122 180 1.16% 6548 42.09% 9188 59.06%
170.01-171 20 0.13% 73 0.47% 15503 99.66%  120.01-121 181 1.16% 6729 43.26% 9008 57.91%
169.01- 170 29 0.19% 102 0.66% 15483 99.53% 119.01-120 147 0.94% 6876 44.20% 8827 56.74%
168.01 - 169 30 0.19% 132 0.85% 15454 99.34% 118.01-119 179 1.15% 7055 45.35% 8680 55.80%
167.01 - 168 33 0.21% 165 1.06% 15424 99.15%  117.01- 118 164 1.05% 7219 46.41% 8501 54.65%
166.01 - 167 51 0.33% 216 1.39% 15391 98.94% 116.01-117 171 1.10% 7390 47.51% 8337 53.59%
165.01 - 166 53 0.34% 269 1.73% 15340 98.61% 115.01-116 180 1.16% 7570 48.66% 8166 52.49%
164.01 - 165 55 0.35% 324 2.08% 15287 98.27% 114.01-115 172 1.11% 7742 49.77% 7986 51.34%
163.01 - 164 57 0.37% 381 2.45% 15232 97.92% 113.01-114 182 1.17% 7924 50.94% 7814 50.23%
162.01- 163 61 0.39% 442 2.84% 15175 97.55% 112.01-113 158 1.02% 8082 51.95% 7632 49.06%
161.01 - 162 62 0.40% 504 3.24% 15114 97.16%  111.01-112 170 1.09% 8252 53.05% 7474 48.05%
160.01 - 161 80 0.51% 584 3.75% 15052 96.76%  110.01 - 111 168 1.08% 8420 54.13% 7304 46.95%
159.01 - 160 75 0.48% 659 4.24% 14972 96.25%  109.01- 110 168 1.08% 8588 55.21% 7136 45.87%
158.01 - 159 95 0.61% 754 4.85% 14897 95.76% 108.01-109 184 1.18% 8772 56.39% 6968 44.79%
157.01- 158 95 0.61% 849 5.46% 14802 95.15% 107.01-108 181 1.16% 8953 57.55% 6784 43.61%
156.01 - 157 108 0.69% 957 6.15% 14707 94.54% 106.01 - 107 184 1.18% 9137 58.74% 6603 42.45%
155.01 - 156 102 0.66% 1059 6.81% 14599 93.85% 105.01 - 106 196 1.26% 9333 60.00% 6419 41.26%
154.01 - 155 123 0.79% 1182 7.60% 14497 93.19% 104.01-105 162 1.04% 9495 61.04% 6223 40.00%
153.01 - 154 133 0.85% 1315 8.45% 14374 92.40% 103.01-104 196 1.26% 9691 62.30% 6061 38.96%
152.01-153 135 0.87% 1450 9.32% 14241 91.55% 102.01- 103 165 1.06% 9856 63.36% 5865 37.70%

151.01 - 152 176 1.13% 1626 10.45% 14106 90.68% 101.01-102 193 1.24% 10049 64.60% 5700 36.64%
150.01 - 151 122 0.78% 1748 11.24% 13930 89.55% 100.01 - 101 193 1.24% 10242 65.84% 5507 35.40%
149.01 - 150 127 0.82% 1875 12.05% 13808 88.76%  99.01-100 161 1.03% 10403 66.87% 5314 34.16%
148.01 - 149 151 0.97% 2026 13.02% 13681 87.95%  98.01-99 175 1.12% 10578 68.00% 5153 33.13%
147.01- 148 163 1.05% 2189 14.07% 13530 86.98%  97.01-98 183 1.18% 10761 69.18% 4978 32.00%
146.01 - 147 145 0.93% 2334 15.00% 13367 85.93%  96.01-97 177 1.14% 10938 70.31% 4795 30.82%
145.01 - 146 147 0.94% 2481 15.95% 13222 85.00%  95.01-96 187 1.20% 11125 71.52% 4618 29.69%
144.01 - 145 165 1.06% 2646 17.01% 13075 84.056%  94.01-95 187 1.20% 11312 72.72% 4431 28.48%
143.01 - 144 168 1.08% 2814 18.09% 12910 82.99%  93.01-94 149 0.96% 11461 73.68% 4244 27.28%
142.01- 143 172 1.11% 2986 19.20% 12742 81.91%  92.01-93 190 1.22% 11651 74.90% 4095 26.32%
141.01 - 142 175 1.12% 3161 20.32% 12570 80.80%  91.01-92 182 1.17% 11833 76.07% 3905 25.10%
140.01 - 141 185 1.19% 3346 21.51% 12395 79.68%  90.01-91 179 1.15% 12012 77.22% 3723 23.93%
139.01 - 140 166 1.07% 3512 22.58% 12210 78.49%  89.01-90 160 1.03% 12172 78.25% 3544 22.78%
138.01-139 180 1.16% 3692 23.73% 12044 7742%  88.01-89 147 0.94% 12319 79.19% 3384 21.75%
137.01-138 190 1.22% 3882 24.96% 11864 76.27%  87.01-88 138 0.89% 12457 80.08% 3237 20.81%
136.01 - 137 175 1.12% 4057 26.08% 11674 75.04%  86.01-87 175 1.12% 12632 81.20% 3099 19.92%
135.01-136 152 0.98% 4209 27.06% 11499 73.92%  85.01-86 131 0.84% 12763 82.05% 2924 18.80%
134.01-135 172 1.11% 4381 28.16% 11347 72.94% @ 84.01-85 149 0.96% 12912 83.00% 2793 17.95%
133.01- 134 156 1.00% 4537 2917% 1175 71.84%  83.01-84 129 0.83% 13041 83.83% 2644 17.00%
132.01-133 161 1.03% 4698 30.20% 11019 70.83% @ 82.01-83 127 0.82% 13168 84.65% 2515 16.17%
131.01-132 160 1.03% 4858 31.23% 10858 69.80%  81.01-82 123 0.79% 13291 85.44% 2388 15.35%
130.01 - 131 154 0.99% 5012 32.22% 10698 68.77%  80.01-81 140 0.90% 13431 86.34% 2265 14.56%
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79.01-80 101 0.65% 13532 86.99% 2125 13.66%  29.01-30 0 0.00% 15508 99.69% 48 0.31%
78.01-79 104 0.67% 13636 87.66% 2024 13.01%  28.01-29 5 0.03% 15513 99.72% 48 0.31%
77.01-78 100 0.64% 13736 88.30% 1920 12.34%  27.01-28 5 0.03% 15518 99.76% 43 0.28%
76.01-77 89 0.57% 13825 88.87% 1820 11.70%  26.01-27 4 0.03% 15522 99.78% 38 0.24%
75.01-76 90 0.58% 13915 89.45% 1731 11.13%  25.01-26 4 0.03% 15526 99.81% 34 0.22%
74.01-75 98 0.63% 14013 90.08% 1641 10.55%  24.01-25 4 0.03% 15530 99.83% 30 0.19%
73.01-74 93 0.60% 14106 90.68% 1543 9.92%  23.01-24 2 0.01% 15532 99.85% 26 0.17%
72.01-73 91 0.58% 14197 91.26% 1450 9.32%  22.01-23 5 0.03% 15537 99.88% 24 0.15%
71.01-72 85 0.55% 14282 91.81% 1359 8.74%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 15538 99.88% 19 0.12%
70.01-71 93 0.60% 14375 92.41% 1274 8.19%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 15539 99.89% 18 0.12%
69.01-70 74 0.48% 14449 92.88% 1181 7.59%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 15540 99.90% 17 0.11%
68.01 - 69 73 0.47% 14522 93.35% 1107 712%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 15540 99.90% 16 0.10%
67.01-68 68 0.44% 14590 93.79% 1034 6.65%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 15540 99.90% 16 0.10%
66.01-67 53 0.34% 14643 94.13% 966 6.21%  16.01-17 3 0.02% 15543 99.92% 16 0.10%
65.01 - 66 60 0.39% 14703 94.52% 913 587%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
64.01 - 65 49 0.31% 14752 94.83% 853 548%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
63.01 - 64 55 0.35% 14807 95.19% 804 517% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
62.01-63 44 0.28% 14851 95.47% 749 481% 12.01-13 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
61.01-62 32 0.21% 14883 95.67% 705 4.53% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
60.01-61 43 0.28% 14926 95.95% 673 4.33% 10.01-11 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
59.01-60 49 0.31% 14975 96.27% 630 4.05% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
58.01-59 32 0.21% 15007 96.47% 581 3.73% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
57.01-58 37 0.24% 15044 96.71% 549 3.53% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 15543 99.92% 13 0.08%
56.01 - 57 29 0.19% 15073 96.90% 512 3.29% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 15544 99.92% 13 0.08%
55.01 - 56 35 0.22% 15108 97.12% 483 3.10% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 15544 99.92% 12 0.08%
54.01-55 43 0.28% 15151 97.40% 448 2.88% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 15544 99.92% 12 0.08%
53.01-54 22 0.14% 15173 97.54% 405 2.60% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 15544 99.92% 12 0.08%
52.01-53 24 0.15% 15197 97.69% 383 2.46% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 15544 99.92% 12 0.08%
51.01-52 28 0.18% 15225 97.87% 359 2.31% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 15544 99.92% 12 0.08%
50.01 - 51 26 0.17% 15251 98.04% 331 2.13% 0.00-1 12 0.08% 15556  100.00% 12 0.08%
49.01-50 29 0.19% 15280 98.23% 305 1.96% “PLFzEE™

48.01-49 24 0.15% 15304 98.38% 276 1.77%

47.01-48 24 0.15% 15328 98.53% 252 1.62%

46.01-47 12 0.08% 15340 98.61% 228 1.47%

45.01-46 18 0.12% 15358 98.73% 216 1.39%

44.01-45 19 0.12% 15377 98.85% 198 1.27%

43.01-44 13 0.08% 15390 98.93% 179 1.15%

42.01-43 16 0.10% 15406 99.04% 166 1.07%

41.01-42 1 0.07% 15417 99.11% 150 0.96%

40.01-41 14 0.09% 15431 99.20% 139 0.89%

39.01-40 10 0.06% 15441 99.26% 125 0.80%

38.01-39 16 0.10% 15457 99.36% 115 0.74%

37.01-38 1 0.07% 15468 99.43% 99 0.64%

36.01 - 37 7 0.04% 15475 99.48% 88 0.57%

35.01-36 3 0.02% 15478 99.50% 81 0.52%

34.01-35 8 0.05% 15486 99.55% 78 0.50%

33.01-34 6 0.04% 15492 99.59% 70 0.45%

32.01-33 5 0.03% 15497 99.62% 64 0.41%

31.01-32 8 0.05% 15505 99.67% 59 0.38%

30.01- 31 3 0.02% 15508 99.69% 51 0.33%



